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Napanee (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED SHORT NOTICE
Downsizing Online Auction - South Shore Rd.

Auction Opens. Tue, May 24 12:45pm ET

Lot
0199

0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229

Title

Oldsmobile Eighty Eight VIN
1G3HN52K 8V 4850331

Corner Cabinet

Qil Lamp, Vintage Camera
Ceramic Collection

Qil on Board

Tea Cups and Saucers

Wood Work Pieces

Drum Tables And Lamps
Chesterfield And Chair

Area Rug And Runner

Wicker Chairs

Clocks

Entertainment Unit And Contents
Gold Bar Cart

Framed Needlepoint And Wall Hanging
Ceramics And Silk Flowers
Book And Maps

Qil on Board

Window Pane Mirror

JVC CD Player And Cassette Player With Table
Modern Dining Room Set
Deilcraft Buffet and Hutch
Crystal

Bowls And More

Noritake China Pattern Gina
Decorative

Large Glass Lot

Wall Masks And Silk Flowers
Wood Tables And Wicker

This And That

Office Lot

13

Auction Closes. Fri, May 27 7:30pm ET

Lot

0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238

0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260

Title

Roll Top Desk

191Inch TV

Pine Deacons Bench

Decorative Ladder And Standing Fans
Arborite Table And 4 Chairs

Contents of Cupboards

Contents of Cupboard

Microwave And Stand

Sony Am Fm Cassette Player And Sanyo CD
Radio Player

Kitchen Mix

Pots And Pans

Small Appliances

Small Appliances With Contents Of Drawers
Kenmore Portable Dishwasher
4 Drawer Dresser

Singer Treadle Sewing Machine
Hat Collection

Mirror, Bookshelves And Small Table
Sewing Storage

Low Lockable Dresser

Linen Lot

TV And VCR

Vintage Linens

Full Length Mirror And Fans
Mixed Prints

Qil On Board

Kierstead Book and Print
Linens

Dresser with Mirror

3 Bar Stools

Chair, Fan And Wine Caddy



Lot

0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303

Title

Duncan Phyfe TypeTable
Chesterfield And Chair

Coffee Table

Tea Cups and Saucers With Cream And Sugars
Misc China Lot

Vintage 50's Chairs And Folding Table
Swivel Rocker

Sony 5 CD Player

TVsAnd Stand

Globe, Baskets And Bag

Vacuums And Light

Needlepoint Stool

Tables

Wine Rack And More

4 Runners And Hanging Lamp
Luggage Lot and Shuffle Board Cue
This And That

Fishing And Swimming

Fireplace And Bar

Chairs

Copper And Wicker

Car Products And Cabling

Large Crystal Vase

Bissell Carpet Shampooer
Dehumidifier And Heaters

Misc Decorative Lot

Christmas Decorating Supplies

TV, RCA VHS Camcorder

Dresser with Mirror

Panasonic Palmcorder And Tripod
MP3 Player And Router

Hammock Chair

Fox Fur Coat

Bedding Set And Drying Rack
Deacons Bench

Luggage And More

Massage And Aroma Therapy

Toys And Cedar Chest

Carboys And Wine Making Supplies
Tree Saws

Electric Tools

Misc Workshop Lot

Hand Tools, Vice, Workroom Misc Lot

2/3

Lot

0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
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Title

Misc Lot

Strong-Arm Angle Grinder
Tools

Battery Charger, Pump

Trunk

Alltrade Tool Box

Motomaster Battery Charger
Shop Vac, Extension Cords
Misc Lot

Christmas Lot

Bar Fridge

Mason Jars

Heavy Duty Mitre Saw Stand
Patio Table, Umbrella, 4 Chairs
Patio Table, Umbrella, Chairs
Workmate 400

Uniflame BBQ

Y ard Machines Lawn Mower
Weber BBQ

Folding Camp Chairs

Folding Camp Chairs

Golf Club Bag, Golf Club Travel Bag
Mastercraft Chain Saw

Weed Eater, Weed Eater Leaf Blower
Garden Tools

M oto-mower, Spreader

Water Pump

John Deere Trailer

Rototiller

Craftsman Riding Lawn Mower
Portable Garage

Weed Eater, Stanley Pressure Washer
Decorative Calf, Milk Can
Garden Bench

Misc Lot

Aluminum Step Ladders
Bathroom Cabinet

Roofing Material

Misc Wood Lot

Chimney Liners

Cedar Strip Canoe
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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