## Napanee (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED SHORT NOTICE Downsizing Online Auction - South Shore Rd.

**Auction Opens:** Tue, May 24 12:45pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, May 27 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0199	Oldsmobile Eighty Eight VIN	0230	Roll Top Desk
	1G3HN52K8V4850331	0231	19 Inch TV
0200	Corner Cabinet	0232	Pine Deacons Bench
	Oil Lamp, Vintage Camera	0233	Decorative Ladder And Standing Fans
0202	Ceramic Collection	0234	Arborite Table And 4 Chairs
	Oil on Board	0235	Contents of Cupboards
	Tea Cups and Saucers	0236	Contents of Cupboard
0205	Wood Work Pieces	0237	Microwave And Stand
0206	Drum Tables And Lamps	0238	Sony Am Fm Cassette Player And Sanyo CD
0207	Chesterfield And Chair		Radio Player
0208	Area Rug And Runner	0239	Kitchen Mix
0209	Wicker Chairs	0240	Pots And Pans
0210	Clocks	0241	Small Appliances
0211	Entertainment Unit And Contents		Small Appliances With Contents Of Drawers
0212	Gold Bar Cart	0243	Kenmore Portable Dishwasher
0213	Framed Needlepoint And Wall Hanging	0244	4 Drawer Dresser
0214	Ceramics And Silk Flowers	0245	Singer Treadle Sewing Machine
0215	Book And Maps	0246	Hat Collection
0216	Oil on Board	0247	Mirror, Bookshelves And Small Table
0217	Window Pane Mirror	0248	Sewing Storage
0218	JVC CD Player And Cassette Player With Table	0249	Low Lockable Dresser
0219	Modern Dining Room Set	0250	Linen Lot
0220	Deilcraft Buffet and Hutch	0251	TV And VCR
0221	Crystal	0252	Vintage Linens
0222	Bowls And More	0253	Full Length Mirror And Fans
0223	Noritake China Pattern Gina	0254	Mixed Prints
0224	Decorative	0255	Oil On Board
0225	Large Glass Lot	0256	Kierstead Book and Print
0226	Wall Masks And Silk Flowers	0257	Linens
0227	Wood Tables And Wicker	0258	Dresser with Mirror
0228	This And That	0259	3 Bar Stools
0229	Office Lot	0260	Chair, Fan And Wine Caddy

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0261	Duncan Phyfe TypeTable	0304	Misc Lot
0262	Chesterfield And Chair	0305	Strong-Arm Angle Grinder
0263	Coffee Table	0306	Tools
0264	Tea Cups and Saucers With Cream And Sugars	0307	Battery Charger, Pump
0265	Misc China Lot	0308	Trunk
0266	Vintage 50's Chairs And Folding Table	0309	Alltrade Tool Box
0267	Swivel Rocker	0310	Motomaster Battery Charger
0268	Sony 5 CD Player	0311	Shop Vac, Extension Cords
0269	TVs And Stand	0312	Misc Lot
0270	Globe, Baskets And Bag	0313	Christmas Lot
0271	Vacuums And Light	0314	Bar Fridge
0272	Needlepoint Stool	0315	Mason Jars
0273	Tables	0316	Heavy Duty Mitre Saw Stand
0274	Wine Rack And More	0317	Patio Table, Umbrella, 4 Chairs
0275	4 Runners And Hanging Lamp	0318	Patio Table, Umbrella, Chairs
0276	Luggage Lot and Shuffle Board Cue	0319	Workmate 400
0277	This And That	0320	Uniflame BBQ
0278	Fishing And Swimming	0321	Yard Machines Lawn Mower
0279	Fireplace And Bar	0322	Weber BBQ
0280	Chairs	0323	Folding Camp Chairs
0281	Copper And Wicker	0324	Folding Camp Chairs
0282	Car Products And Cabling	0325	Golf Club Bag, Golf Club Travel Bag
0283	Large Crystal Vase	0326	Mastercraft Chain Saw
0284	Bissell Carpet Shampooer	0327	Weed Eater, Weed Eater Leaf Blower
0285	Dehumidifier And Heaters	0328	Garden Tools
0286	Misc Decorative Lot	0329	Moto-mower, Spreader
0287	Christmas Decorating Supplies	0330	Water Pump
0288	TV, RCA VHS Camcorder	0331	John Deere Trailer
0289	Dresser with Mirror	0332	Rototiller
0290	Panasonic Palmcorder And Tripod	0333	Craftsman Riding Lawn Mower
0291	MP3 Player And Router	0334	Portable Garage
0292	Hammock Chair	0335	Weed Eater, Stanley Pressure Washer
0293	Fox Fur Coat	0336	Decorative Calf, Milk Can
0294	Bedding Set And Drying Rack	0337	Garden Bench
0295	Deacons Bench	0339	Misc Lot
0296	Luggage And More	0340	Aluminum Step Ladders
0297	Massage And Aroma Therapy	0341	Bathroom Cabinet
0298	Toys And Cedar Chest		Roofing Material
0299	Carboys And Wine Making Supplies	0343	Misc Wood Lot
0300	Tree Saws	0344	Chimney Liners
	Electric Tools	0345	Cedar Strip Canoe
	Misc Workshop Lot		
0303	Hand Tools, Vice, Workroom Misc Lot		

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com